
MODUS MOD | Specifications

DETAILS
Fully Customisable Modular Bench Seating with Multiple Configuration Options | 1, 2 or 
3 Seater Solid Timber Frames with Compact Soft Seating Modules available as Seat Pad, 
Seat Pad with Back or Seat Pad with Corner Back | Joining Bracket Available to Link 
Bases Together | Custom Upholstery Available | Wood Stain Available

1 SEATER FRAME 2 SEATER FRAME 3 SEATER FRAME

SEAT PAD SEAT PAD 
W BACK

SEAT PAD
W CORNER BACK

COFFEE TABLE 
TOP

STYLE

1 Seater Frame 320mm

320mm

320mm

90mm

450mm

450mm

25mm

600mm

1200mm

1800mm

600mm

600mm

600-650mm

600 or 1200mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600-650mm

600-650mm

600mm

2 Seater Frame

3 Seater Frame

Seat Pad

Seat Pad w Back

Seat Pad Corner Back

Coffee Table Top

O/A
HEIGHT

O/A
WIDTH

O/A
DEPTH

COMPONENTS:




