MODUS MOD | Specifications



DETAILS

Fully Customisable Modular Bench Seating with Multiple Configuration Options | 1, 2 or 3 Seater Solid Timber Frames with Compact Soft Seating Modules available as Seat Pad, Seat Pad with Back or Seat Pad with Corner Back | Joining Bracket Available to Link Bases Together | Custom Upholstery Available | Wood Stain Available

STYLE	O/A WIDTH	O/A DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
1 Seater Frame	600mm	600mm	320mm
2 Seater Frame	1200mm	600mm	320mm
3 Seater Frame	1800mm	600mm	320mm
Seat Pad	600mm	600mm	90mm
Seat Pad w Back	600mm	600-650mm	450mm
Seat Pad Corner Back	600-650mm	600-650mm	450mm
Coffee Table Top	600 or 1200mm	600mm	25mm



